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TRANSGREEN Kick-off event
Vienna, February 28th-March 2nd 2017

List of participants
No First name Surname Country Organisation Email
1 Maria Andrzejewska PL UNEP/GRID-Warsaw Centre maria@gridw.pl
2 Andreas Beckmann AT WWF DCP abeckmann@wwfdcp.org
3 Federico Cavallaro IT EURAC Research federico.cavallaro@eurac.edu
4 Fedor erne SI Ministry of Infrastructure and Spatial planning Fedor.Cerne@gov.si
5 Hela Carska SK Expert hcarska@wwfdcp.org
6 Csaba Domokos RO Milvus Group csaba.domokos@milvus.ro
7 Ivo Dostál CZ Transport Research Centre ivo.dostal@cdv.cz
8 Ladislav Dudáš SK National Motorway Company ladislav.dudas@ndsas.sk
9 Harald Egerer AT UNEP Vienna SCC harald.egerer@unvienna.org
10 Gerhard Egger AT WWF AT gerhard.egger@wwf.at
11 Filippo Favilli IT EURAC Research filippo.favilli@eurac.edu
12 Maros Finka SK SPECTRA Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava maros.finka@stuba.sk
13 Katarína Gáliková SK National Motorway Company katarina.galikova@ndsas.sk
14 Hannes Greber AT WWF AT hannes.greber@wwf.at
15 Roland Grillmayer AT Environment Agency Austria Roland.Grillmayer@umweltbunesamt.at
16 Elke Hahn AT Austrian Ministry for Transport, Technology and Innovation elke.hahn@bmvit.gv.at
17 Lenka Haragová SK Ministry of Transport and Construction of the Slovak Republic lenka.haragova@mindop.sk
18 Brigitte Haselberger AT Austrian Ministry for Transport, Technology and Innovation brigitte.haselberger@bmvit.gv.at
19 Vacláv Hlavá CZ Nature Conservation Agency of the Czech Republic vaclav.hlavac@nature.cz
20 Simona Horká CZ Hnuti Duha - Friends of the Earth simona.horka@hnutiduha.cz
21 Barbara Immerova SK Consultant immerova@gmail.com
22 Ji í Jedli ka CZ Transport Research Centre jiri.jedlicka@cdv.cz
23 Matthias Jurek AT UNEP Vienna SCC matthias.jurek@univienna.org
24 Ján Kadle ik SK State Nature Conservancy of the Slovak Republic jan.kadlecik@sopsr.sk
25 Bernd Kortschak AT Wirtschaftsuniversität Wien bernd.kortschak@wu.ac.at
26 Klaudia Kuras AT UNEP Vienna SCC klaudia.kuras@unvienna.org
27 Miroslav Kutal CZ Hnuti Duha - Friends of the Earth miroslav.kutal@hnutiduha.cz
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28 Harald Ladich AT Regionalmanagement Burgenland GmbH harald.ladich@rmb.co.at
29 Irene Lucius AT WWF DCP ilucius@wwfdcp.org
30 Svitlana Matus UA Expert smatus@wwfdcp.org
31 Antonios Melas HU Danube Transnational Programme antonios.melas@interreg-danube.eu
32 Hildegard Meyer AT WWF DCP hmeyer@wwfdcp.org
33 Brigitta Mirwald AT Amt der NÖ Landesregierung brigitta.mirwald@noel.gv.at
34 C lina Murariu RO WWF DCP Romania cmurariu@wwfdcp.ro
35 Eleonora Musco AT UNEP Vienna SCC eleonora.musco@unvienna.org
36 Iryna Myronova UA Expert imyronova@wwfdcp.org
37 Maria Neurauter AT Amt der NÖ Landesregierung maria.neurauter@noel.gv.at
38 Erzsébet Óhegyi HU CEEweb for Biodiversity budai@ceeweb.org
39 Vladimír Ondreji ka SK SPECTRA Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava vladimir.ondrejicka@stuba.sk
40 Cristian Remus Papp RO WWF DCP Romania cpapp@wwfdcp.ro
41 Mirka Plassmann SK Expert mplassmann@wwfdcp.org
42 Valentin Platzgummer AT Voltafilm voltae@aon.at
43 Lidija Popovic AT Expert P_lidija@yahoo.com  
44 Viktoria Reiss-Enz AT Austrian Ministry for Transport, Technology and Innovation viktoria.reiss-enz@bmvit.gv.at
45 Dušan Romportl CZ Hnuti Duha - Friends of the Earth dusan@natur.cuni.cz
46 Anna Maria Schober AT ÖROK - Austrian Conference on Spatial Planning schober@oerok.gv.at
47 Andrzej Sieminski PL Ministry of Infrastructure and Construction andrzej.sieminski@mir.gov.pl
48 Tibor Sos RO Milvus Group tibor.sos@milvus.ro
49 Martin Strnad CZ Nature Conservation Agency of the Czech Republic martin.strnad@nature.cz
50 Franz Suppan AT University of Applied Soil Science franz.suppan@boku.ac.at
51 András Sziranyi HU NIF Ltd. Hungarian Road Authority andras.sziranyi@nif.hu
52 Alina Tapai RO WWF DCP Romania atapai@wwfdcp.ro
53 Dmytro Tomenchuk UA Transcarpathian Regional State Adminstration dmevtom@gmail.com
54 Stanislav Tr ík SK Ministry of Transport and Construction of the Slovak Republic stanislav.trcik@mindop.sk
55 Ulli Vielhaber AT ASFINAG Service GmbH ulli.vielhaber@asfinag.at
56 Sibylle Vogel AT WWF DCP svogel@wwfdcp.org
57 Ana Vukoje AT UNEP Vienna SCC ana.vukoje@unvienna.org
58 Ryan Witherspoon AT WWF DCP witherrr@whitman.edu
59 Taras Yamelinets UA Expert tyamelinets@wwfdcp.org
60 Agnes Zolyomi HU CEEweb for Biodiversity zolyomi@ceeweb.org

 


